
Upcoming Events

Susanna Melon - The Technology and 
Training to Help Your Child Thrive
Thu, Aug. 22 at 6pm, Glenbard North

Dr. Jonathan Singer - Signs and Symptoms of Youth Suicide: How Parents 
and School Staff Can Work Together
Wednesday, Aug. 28 at  Noon, Glenbard South

GPS Community Read - Killers of the Flower Moon: The Osage Murders 
and the Birth of the FBI with David Grann, author
Thursday, Sept. 5 at 7 p.m., Glenbard West

Tuesday, Aug. 20
6:00 p.m., Glenbard South
6:30 p.m., Glenbard West

Back to School Parent and Athlete Night
Dr. Ross Flowers - Positive Psychology for Peak Performance

Monday, Aug. 19
6:00 p.m., Glenbard North
6:00 p.m. Glenbard East 

presentation a 6:45

Wednesday, September 25
Noon at Marquardt 
Administration Center

Rachel Simmons - Enough as They Are: Helping Teens Move 
Beyond the Impossible Standards of Success

Tuesday, September 24
7:00 at College of DuPage
McAninch Arts Center

Frank Palmasani – Financial Aid Seminar
Conquering the Challenges of College Costs
Saturday, September 14 at 10:30 a.m., Glenbard South

Dr. Jean Twenge – iGen: Why Today’s Hyper-Connected Kids are Growing 
Up Less Happy and Completely Unprepared for Adulthood
Friday, September 20 at 7:00 p.m., College of DuPage Student Resource Center

B - P A C / G P S  P r o g r a m s  i n  S p a n i s h

Dr. Ferney Ramierz & Sarah Espinosa 
Transition Toolkit & 
Minimizing College Debt
Thu. Sep. 12 at 6pm, Glenbard North

FUSE: Families United in Support of Equity 
& Excellence for African-American Students

Dr. Sonya Whitaker –
In the Spirit of Excellence/
Achieving the Dream
Academic Recognition Event
Sat., Sep. 21, 11:30am, Marquardt Admin Ctr


